
   
 

 Census Dates and Fees 

TEMPLATE VSL Census Dates|1 Date and Time Printed: 30-Apr-24 5:29 PM 

Qualification 52884WA Advanced Diploma of Mechanical Engineering Technology   

Intake: DME34 Start Date: 3 April 2023 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,309* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $18,097 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / Module 

Fee* 
VSL Gap Fee 

1 DMEFME601 Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering  Monday, 17 April 2023 Thursday, 20 April 2023  $     314.14   $     62.83  

2 DCSBME604  Use basic mathematics in engineering Monday, 1 May 2023 Wednesday, 10 May 2023  $     942.42   $  188.48  

3 DMESME603 Structural Mechanics  Monday, 12 June 2023 Tuesday, 20 June 2023  $     785.35   $  157.07  

4 DMEMDS604 Mechanical Drive Systems  Monday, 17 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023  $     785.35   $  157.07  

5 DMEEMD605 AC Electrical Motors and Drives  Monday, 21 August 2023 Thursday, 24 August 2023  $     314.14   $  62.83  

6 DMEPCT606 Pumps, Compressors and Turbines  Monday, 4 September 2023 Tuesday, 12 September 2023  $     785.35   $  157.07  

7 DMELMS607 Lubrication and Mechanical Seals  Monday, 9 October 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023  $     628.28   $  125.66  

8 
DMERCM608 

Rotating Equipment Balancing, Alignment and Condition 
Monitoring  

Monday, 6 November 2023 Monday, 13 November 2023  $    628.28   $  125.66  

9 DMEHYD609 Hydraulics  Monday, 8 January 2024 Tuesday, 16 January 2024  $     785.35   $  157.07  

10 DMEPNE610 Pneumatics  Monday, 12 February 2024 Monday, 19 February 2024  $     471.21   $     94.24  

11 DMEHVA611 Heating, Ventilation and Air-conditioning  Monday, 4 March 2024 Tuesday, 12 March 2024  $     471.21   $     94.24  

12 DMEPPL612 Process Plant Layout, Piping and Pipeline Systems  Monday, 25 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 April 2024  $     785.35   $  157.07  

13 DMEMSS613 Machinery Safety and Safe Lifting  Monday, 29 April 2024 Tuesday, 7 May 2024  $     471.21   $     94.24  

14 
DPEFPE619  

Apply the fundamentals of professional engineering 
practice 

Monday, 20 May 2024 Tuesday, 28 May 2024  $     628.28   $  125.66  

15 DMEENE615 Energy Efficiency  Monday, 17 June 2024 Monday, 24 June 2024  $     471.21   $     94.24  

16 DMEREN616 Renewable Energy Systems  Monday, 8 July 2024 Monday, 15 July 2024  $     471.21   $     94.24  

17 DMEIAU617 Industrial Automation  Monday, 29 July 2024 Tuesday, 6 August 2024  $     471.21   $     94.24  

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/


   
 

 Census Dates and Fees 

TEMPLATE VSL Census Dates|2 Date and Time Printed: 30-Apr-24 5:29 PM 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / Module 

Fee* 
VSL Gap Fee 

18 DMEMCS618 Measurement and Control Systems  Monday, 19 August 2024 Monday, 26 August 2024  $     628.28   $  125.66  

19 DMEHAZ619 Management of Hazardous Areas  Monday, 16 September 2024 Monday, 23 September 2024  $     471.21   $     94.24  
 


